
CONSTRUCTION/ DEMOLITION
$40 minimum fee/per visit 

Up to 740 lbs. 
Less than 4 ft. (length & width) 

 

$ 106/TON

CONFIDENTIAL WASTE $ 200/TON SEE DETAILED RATE SCHEDULE
for more information

CLICK
HERE

DAUPHIN COUNTY & HARRISBURG CITY RESIDENTS 

DAUPHIN COUNTY TRASH
$40 minimum fee/per visit up to 700 lbs.

$ 113.49/TON
 

HARRISBURG CITY TRASH
$40 minimum fee/per visit up to 300 lbs. 

$251.33/TON

RECYCLABLE CAR TIRES 
$ 5/EA

RECYCLABLE TRUCK TIRES
$ 15/EA

SINGLE ITEM
Any 1 single item under 200 lbs. including furniture,
appliances, vacuum cleaners, mattresses, 
white goods-refrigerators, AC units, humidifiers, etc.
  

$ 15/EA

2026 Disposal Rates

Remodeling &
Construction Waste

Miscellaneous

Questions? 
Visit our website www.lcswma.org, 

email us at info@lcswma.org, 
or call us (717) 397 9968. 

HOUSEHOLD WASTE

ALL OPEN LOADS MUST BE TARPED TO AVOID $20 PENALTY
PA DEP regulation requires all loads to be tarped appropriately to prevent 

waste or litter from escaping during transport.

(Estimate, rate will be
finalized

 January 2026)

https://www.lcswma.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/SRMC-Rate-Schedule_2026-.pdf
https://www.lcswma.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/SRMC-Rate-Schedule_2026-.pdf

